
計測器No No ドライバー タイトラ タイトラ順位

56 6 中村　陽司 34.128

84 23 田崎　要平 34.228

69 19 成田　敏彦 34.357

60 10 平井正義 34.359

57 7 埜崎　結太 34.374

59 9 秋山　大輔 34.381

52 2 中島　健太郎 34.443

83 28 岩倉　聡 34.443

74 21 水富　雄一 34.515

70 20 小野　尊行 34.539

61 11 松本 34.593

65 15 安生　昌樹 34.623

77 24 山内　ゆかり 34.647

58 8 浜田　豊　 34.689

68 18 湯浅　拓也 34.695

67 17 佐々木　柊翔 34.71

78 25 中島　照弘 34.744

66 16 福田　健一 34.753

55 5 長野　忠信 34.762

79 26 大平　雅大 34.798

51 1 作間　猛志 34.817

53 3 川野　博志 34.826

64 14 田尻　達哉 34.866

62 12 三好　敦子 34.891

75 22 大和　貴志 35.096

63 13 久保　雅史 35.379

82 27 風尾　和利 35.474

54 4 長野　豊 35.933

2023.7.23 どすこいGP がりくそん級 Round.2



計測器No No ドライバー タイトラ タイトラ順位

41 11 常本　普 34.7

33 3 三好　健吾 34.855

40 10 藤原　和正 34.979

39 9 永田 昭教 35.023

32 2 遠藤 弘幸 35.164

80 7 馬場　康行 35.189

36 6 稲岡　輝 35.207

48 18 川添　智道 35.209

47 17 ロドリゲス豊田 35.24

43 13 アイルトン　やす 35.31

38 8 鈴木　浩司 35.374

44 14 ツジタツヒト 35.406

31 1 四方　寛 35.514

34 4 中条　操 35.518

49 19 北条　慎治 35.633

81 12 草壁　恵悟 35.699

46 16 星野　大貴 35.776

45 15 ナガタニミナブ 35.833

35 5 中条　均 36.414

2023.7.23 どすこいGP どすこい級 Round.2



2023.7.23 どすこいGP Rd.2[がりくそん級 Div.A] 参加台数 14

6 中村　陽司 34.128 1 20 1 20 2 15 55 1
8 浜田　豊　 34.689 14 0 2 15 1 20 35 2

19 成田　敏彦 34.357 3 12 4 10 4 10 32 3
23 田崎　要平 34.228 2 15 7 4 3 12 31 4
10 平井正義 34.359 4 10 6 6 14 0 16 5
28 岩倉　聡 34.443 8 3 5 8 7 4 15 6
11 松本　斉 34.593 11 0 3 12 8 2 14 7
9 秋山　大輔 34.381 6 6 8 3 9 3 12 8
2 中島　健太郎 34.443 7 4 12 0 5 8 12 9
7 埜崎　結太 34.374 5 8 9 2 10 1 11 10

21 水富　雄一 34.515 9 2 10 1 6 6 9 11
20 小野　尊行 34.539 10 1 11 0 13 0 1 12
15 安生　昌樹 34.623 12 0 14 0 12 0 0 13
24 山内　ゆかり 34.647 13 0 13 0 11 0 0 14
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2023.7.23 どすこいGP Rd.2[がりくそん級 Div.B] 参加台数 14

25 中島　照弘 34.744 3 12 1 20 1 20 52 1
16 福田　健一 34.753 4 10 2 15 2 15 40 2
18 湯浅　拓也 34.695 1 20 5 8 5 8 36 3
26 大平　雅大 34.798 6 6 3 12 4 10 28 4
17 佐々木　柊翔 34.71 2 15 6 6 8 3 24 5
22 大和　貴志 35.096 11 0 4 10 3 12 22 6
5 長野　忠信 34.762 5 8 7 4 6 6 18 7

12 三好　敦子 34.891 10 1 9 2 7 4 7 8
1 作間　猛志 34.817 7 4 8 3 12 0 7 9
3 川野　博志 34.826 8 3 14 0 10 1 4 10

14 田尻　達哉 34.866 9 2 11 0 9 2 4 11
13 久保　雅史 35.379 12 0 10 1 11 0 1 12
27 風尾　和利 35.474 13 0 12 0 13 0 0 13
4 長野　豊 35.933 14 0 13 0 14 0 0 14

No.3 重量不足
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2023.7.23 どすこいGP Rd.2[どすこい級 Div.A] 参加台数 10

11 常本　普 34.7 1 20 3 12 2 15 47 1
10 藤原　和正 34.979 3 12 1 20 4 10 42 2
6 稲岡　輝 35.207 7 4 2 15 3 12 31 3

18 川添　智道 35.209 8 3 5 8 1 20 31 4
3 三好　健吾 34.855 2 15 9 2 5 8 25 5
9 永田 昭教 35.023 4 10 4 10 8 3 23 6
2 遠藤 弘幸 35.164 5 8 7 4 9 2 14 7

17 ロドリゲス豊田 35.24 9 2 6 6 7 4 12 8
13 アイルトン　やす 35.31 10 1 8 3 6 6 10 9
7 馬場　康行 35.189 6 6 10 1 10 1 8 10
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2023.7.23 どすこいGP Rd.2[どすこい級 Div.B] 参加台数 9

8 鈴木　浩司 35.374 1 20 2 15 2 15 50 1
19 北条　慎治 35.633 5 8 1 20 1 20 48 2
14 ツジタツヒト 35.406 2 15 5 8 5 8 31 3
1 四方　寛 35.514 3 12 3 12 7 4 28 4
4 中条　操 35.518 4 10 6 6 3 12 28 5

16 星野　大貴 35.776 7 4 4 10 4 10 24 6
12 草壁　恵悟 35.699 6 6 8 3 8 3 12 7
15 ナガタニマナブ 35.833 8 3 9 0 6 6 11 8
5 中条　均 36.414 9 2 7 4 9 2 8 9
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